CM3708
3A LOW-NOISE PWM STEP-DOWN REGULATOR
2004/09/15 Rev. 1.2                Champion Microelectronic Corporation   Page 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
The CM3708 is a low-noise, pulse-width-modulated (PWM),
DC-DC step-down converter. It powers logic and transmitters
in small wireless systems such as cellular phones,

3A LOW-NOISE PWM STEP-DOWN REGULATOR
2004/09/15 Rev. 1.2                Champion Microelectronic Corporation   Page 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature Range Package
CM3708IT -40℃ to 85℃  16-Pin PTSSOP (PT16)
CM3708GIT* -40℃ to 85℃  16-Pin PTSSOP (PT16)
CM3708IS -40℃ to 85℃ 16-Pin PSOP (PS16)
CM3708GIS* -40℃ to 85℃ 16-Pin PSOP (PS16)
*Note: G : Suffix for Pb Free Product
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Junction Temperature ...…………………… …………150°C Absolute maximum ratings are those values beyond which the
device could be permanently damaged. Storage Temperature  ……................……. -65°C to 125°C